This product is RoHS compliant.
C
irc
ul
ar
 C
on
ne

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Amphenol
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts
Voltage
(IEC 60664-1)
Current
(IEC 60512-3)
AWG
Size
Price Each
1 10 50
 Male Cable Connector, Bayonet Locking Inside
523-T3274-501 T 3274 501 E 3 DIN 300V 5A 20 - 26 202.97 185.86 167.72
523-T3324-501 T 3324 501 E 4 IEC 300V 5A 20 - 26 218.37 190.99 176.27
523-T3374-501 T 3374 501 E 5 300V 5A 20 - 26 218.03 199.55 184.83
523-T3424-501 T 3424 501 E 6 DIN 300V 5A 20 - 26 274.51 260.13 225.56
523-T3434-501 T 3434 501 E 7 300V 5A 20 - 26 225.22 206.39 190.99
523-T3524-501 T 3524 501 E 8 DIN 150V 5A 20 - 26 271.09 248.84 230.01
Female Cable Connector, Bayonet Locking Outside
523-T3278-501 T 3278 501 F 3 DIN 300V 5A 20 - 26 254.31 233.78 210.16
523-T3328-501 T 3328 501 F 4 IEC 300V 5A 20 - 26 237.88 218.37 192.02
523-T3428-501 T 3428 501 F 6 DIN 300V 5A 20 - 26 425.80 390.88 360.76
523-T3438-501 T 3438 501 F 7 300V 5A 20 - 26 256.71 235.49 217.35
523-T3528-501 T 3528 501 F 8 DIN 150V 5A 20 - 26 326.19 298.81 276.22
Female Panel Receptacle, Bayonet Locking Outside, Rear Mounting
523-T3277-100 T 3277 100 G 3 DIN 300V 5A 20 - 26 292.31 268.35 247.81
523-T3327-100 T 3327 100 G 4 IEC 300V 5A 20 - 26 320.03 293.33 270.74
523-T3377-100 T 3377 100 G 5 300V 5A 20 - 26 297.44 273.14 251.92
523-T3427-100 T 3427 100 G 6 DIN 300V 5A 20 - 26 314.21 288.20 265.95
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Amphenol
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts
Voltage
(IEC 60664-1)
Current
(IEC 60512-3)
AWG
Size
Price Each
1 10 50
Male Cable Connector, Max Cable O.D. is 6mm
523-T3260-001 T 3260 001 A 3 DIN 300V 5A 20-26 299.84 275.19 253.97
523-T3300-001 T 3300 001 A 4 IEC 300V 5A 20-26 330.98 303.60 266.98
* 523-T3300-018 T 3300 018 A 4 IEC 300V 5A 20-26 322.09 295.73 265.95
523-T3360-001 T 3360 001 A 5 300V 5A 20-26 307.71 282.38 260.82
* 523-T3360-018 T 3360 018 A 5 300V 5A 20-26 322.09 295.39 273.14
523-T3400-001 T 3400 001 A 6 DIN 300V 5A 20-26 334.41 306.68 283.07
523-T3475-001 T 3475 001 A 7 300V 5A 20-26 353.23 324.14 299.15
523-T3504-001 T 3504 001 A 8 DIN 100V 5A 20-26 325.51 298.13 275.88
523-T3635-001 T 3635 001 A 12 150V 3A 20-26 786.56 721.53 666.42
523-T3650-001 T 3650 001 A 14 150V 3A 24 738.98 719.81 622.27
Female Cable Connector, Max Cable O.D. is 6mm
523-T3261-001 T 3261 001 B 3 DIN 300V 5A 20-26 381.98 350.49 308.05
523-T3301-001 T 3301 001 B 4 IEC 300V 5A 20-26 348.10 319.00 280.67
523-T3361-001 T 3361 001 B 5 300V 5A 20-26 357.00 327.56 302.23
523-T3401-001 T 3401 001 B 6 DIN 300V 5A 20-26 366.24 336.12 310.11
523-T3476-001 T 3476 001 B 7 300V 5A 20-26 406.63 372.74 344.68
523-T3505-001 T 3505 001 B 8 DIN 100V 5A 20-26 429.90 394.65 364.19
523-T3651-001 T 3651 001 B 14 150V 3.4 24 668.47 651.70 555.18
Female Panel Receptacle, Front Mounting
523-T3263-000 T 3263 000 C 3 DIN 300V 5A 20-26 176.27 161.21 145.13
523-T3303-000 T 3303 000 C 4 IEC 300V 5A 20-26 178.33 163.61 144.10
* 523-T3303-018 T 3303 018 C 4 IEC 300V 5A 20-26 223.85 205.71 186.20
523-T3363-000 T 3363 000 C 5 300V 5A 20-26 163.61 149.58 138.28
523-T3403-000 T 3403 000 C 6 DIN 300V 5A 20-26 182.44 167.72 154.37
523-T3478-000 T 3478 000 C 7 300V 5A 20-26 182.44 167.72 154.37
* 523-T3478-018 T 3478 018 C 7 300V 5A 20-26 243.70 236.86 209.13
523-T3507-000 T 3507 000 C 8 DIN 100V 5A 20-26 296.41 271.77 251.23
523-T3638-000 T 3638 000 C 12 150V 3A 20-26 534.30 490.83 452.84
523-T3653-000 T 3653 000 C 14 150V 3A 24 543.20 529.51 470.98
Male Panel Receptacle, Front Mounting
523-T3262-000 T 3262 000 D 3 DIN 300V 5A 20-26 153.34 140.33 129.72
523-T3302-000 T 3302 000 D 4IEC 300V 5A 20-26 151.29 138.97 128.36
523-T3362-000 T 3362 000 D 5 300V 5A 20-26 159.84 146.50 135.54
523-T3402-000 T 3402 000 D 6 DIN 300V 5A 20-26 192.70 176.62 163.61
523-T3477-000 T 3477 000 D 7 300V 5A 20-26 179.35 164.64 151.63
523-T3506-000 T 3506 000 D 8 DIN 100V 5A 20-26 203.31 186.88 172.51
A
B
C
D